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PERSONNEL DIRECTORY 
Peninsula Insurance has extension numbers and E-mail addresses listed below to help you contact 

your particular Peninsula employee directly.  To use our extension numbers please dial  

either 1-800-492-1205 or 410-742-5132 and then enter the four digit extension when prompted. 

NAME  POSITION  EXTENSION E-MAIL ADDRESS  
 

ACCOUNTING & PAYMENT CENTER DEPARTMENT 

Call Center Policy Payment Processing/Inquiries 1-888-877-0600 

Becky Simowitz Assistant Treasurer/Secretary 2912 bsimowitz@peninsulainsurance.com 
Cathy Bell Human Resources/Accounting 2917 cbell@peninsulainsurance.com 

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT 
E-MAIL ADDRESS claimsforms@peninsulainsurance.com 

Fax:  855-887-1341 

Gary Masten AVP Claims Manager  2931  gmasten@peninsulainsurance.com 
Maggie Coffin AVP Assistant Claims Manager 2942 mcoffin@peninsulainsurance.com 
Vivian Joseph Claims Support 2960 vjoseph@peninsulainsurance.com 
Cindy Bethards Claims Support 2919 cbethards@peninsulainsurance.com 
Denise Moylan Claims Representative 2926 dmoylan@peninsulainsurance.com 
Beverly Jones Claims Representative 2914 bjones@peninsulainsurance.com 
Jim Hart Claims Representative 2935 jhart@peninsulainsurance.com 
Stephanie Cannon Claims Representative 2953 scannon@peninsulainsurance.com 
Clif Thaw Claims Representative 2921 cthaw@peninsulainsurance.com 
Toneika White Claims Representative 2957 twhite@peninsulainsurance.com 
Hope Brown Claims Representative 2922 hbrown@peninsulainsurance.com 

COMMERCIAL DEPARTMENT 
Fax:  410-742-1987 

Eric Pippen Vice President/Commercial Manager 2928 epippen@peninsulainsurance.com 
Bob Meade Commercial Assistant Manager 2916 bmeade@peninsulainsurance.com 
Steve Mason Commercial Underwriting (OH & WI) 2954 smason@peninsulainsurance.com 

DELAWARE & VIRGINIA UNDERWRITING GROUP 
Patti Smith Group Leader 2947 psmith@peninsulainsurance.com 
Jamie Smith 2933 jsmith@peninsulainsurance.com 
Lori Layfield 2940 llayfield@peninsulainsurance.com 

MARYLAND UNDERWRITING GROUP 
Bob Meade Group Leader 2916 bmeade@peninsulainsurance.com 
Gale Pierson 2930 gpierson@peninsulainsurance.com 
Lazette Young 2937 lyoung@peninsulainsurance.com 
Stephanie King 2952 sking@peninsulainsurance.com 

 NEW HAMPSHIRE & PENNSYLVANIA UNDERWRITING GROUP 
Sue Dailey Group Leader 2955 sdailey@peninsulainsurance.com 
Stephen Sullivan 2925 ssullivan@peninsulainsurance.com 
Vanette Jones 2959 vjones@peninsulainsurance.com 

NORTH CAROLINA & MAINE UNDERWRITING GROUP 
Betty Nichols Group Leader 2913 bnichols@peninsulainsurance.com 
Nannette Stevenson 2946 nstevenson@peninsulainsurance.com 
Michele Cropper 2944 mcropper@peninsulainsurance.com 
Kerano Cottman 2936 kcottman@peninsulainsurance.com 

COMMERCIAL MARKETING DEPARTMENT 

Richie Brittingham Commercial Marketing Mgr.  (DE contact) 2948 rbrittingham@peninsulainsurance.com 
Lee Marsh MD Commercial Marketing Rep 2938 lmarsh@peninsulainsurance.com 
Robert (Bob) Waterman NH & ME Commercial Marketing Rep 2962 rwaterman@peninsulainsurance.com 
Robert (Bob) Boyle VA & NC Commercial Marketing Rep 2915 rboyle@peninsulainsurance.com 
Maria Bosies Marketing Administrative Assistant  2943 mbosies@peninsulainsurance.com 

mailto:rboyle@peninsulainsurance.com
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PERSONNEL DIRECTORY (Continued)

NAME  POSITION     EXTENSION E-MAIL ADDRESS 

INFORMATION SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

Agency Automation Website & Download Support  888-640-5840 interfacesupport@peninsulainsurance.com 
Faye Hinman Programmer/Analyst 2929 fhinman@peninsulainsurance.com 
Scott Bennetta Network Services  7086 sbennetta@peninsulainsurance.com 

PERSONAL LINES MARKETING DEPARTMENT 

Lee Marsh MD Personal Lines Marketing Rep 2938 lmarsh@peninsulainsurance.com 
Robert (Bob) Waterman NH Personal Lines Marketing Rep 2962 rwaterman@peninsulainsurance.com 
April Wagner VP of Product Development 2911 awagner@peninsulainsurance.com 
Maria Bosies Marketing Administrative Assistant  2943 mbosies@peninsulainsurance.com 

PERSONAL LINES DEPARTMENT (Auto, Home, Umbrella, Boat) 

Fax: 410-219-5621 

Lynn Larmore VP Personal Lines Underwriting / 

Personal Lines Manager 2941 llarmore@peninsulainsurance.com 

Linda Meilhammer AVP / Asst. Mgr. Personal Lines 

UW/Agency Services DE, WV, MD, NH 2939 lmeilhammer@peninsulainsurance.com 

Sara Williams Sr. Underwriter, Property/Umbrella 

UW/Agency Services DE, WV, MD, NH 2949 swilliams@peninsulainsurance.com 

Debbie Peek Sr. Underwriter, Auto/Boat/Umbrella 

UW/Agency Services MD, DE, WV, NH 2924 dpeek@peninsulainsurance.com 

Missy Catlin Underwriter, Auto/Umbrella 

UW/Agency Services MD, DE, WV, NH 2945 mcatlin@peninsulainsurance.com 

Christy Ryan Underwriter, Auto/Property/Umbrella 

UW/Agency Services MD, DE, WV, NH 2918 cryan@peninsulainsurance.com 

Wendy Donovan Underwriter, Auto/Property/Umbrella 

UW/Agency Services MD, DE, WV, NH 2961 wdonovan@peninsulainsurance.com 

Teresa Records Reception, Scanning, Agency Services 

Mail Processing 2958 trecords@peninsulainsurance.com 

Debbie Dashiell Reception, Scanning, Agency Services    0 ddashiell@peninsulainsurance.com 

Shaun Sterling Agency Services, Scanning 

Mail Processing 2951 ssterling@peninsulainsurance.com 

GROUP EXTENSIONS 

Personal Lines 2999 
Claims 2998 

ADDITIONAL E-MAIL ADDRESSES 

DL-SAL-Imageright- 

commercialquote@peninsulainsurance.com (commercial quotes) 

commercialother@peninsulainsurance.com (commercial all other) 

claimsforms@peninsulainsurance.com 

Fax Numbers 

Personal Lines:  410-219-5621 

Claims Department:  855-887-1341 

Commercial Department:  410-742-1987 

Accounting:  410-546-6918 

Marketing: 410-546-1325 

The Peninsula Insurance Company and Peninsula Indemnity Company 

112 E. Market Street,  P.O. Box 108,  Salisbury, MD 21803-01084 

410-742-5132 or 800-492-1205 
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